
Resultatlista IS SM/RM 2005-03-11 Strömsund 
 
Heat 1 Klass 1 
 
Plac St.nr Namn Klubb Anmälare Bil 

      
1 101 Per Ohlsson SHRA Sundsvall   Volvo S40 
2 103 Mikael Jansson Morjärvs MS   BMW  
3 102 Sören Häggström Örnsköldsviks MK Quickman Traktorredskap Volvo 240 
4 109 Gunnar Lundström Umeå AK   Porsche 914 
5 107 Anders "Gubben" Nyman Örnsköldsviks MK Quickman Traktorredskap Volvo S40 
6 111 Johan Dalbacka NSB-86   Ford Escort 
7 104 Kent Larsson Luleå MS   Ford Sierra 
8 112 Lars Erik Zingmark Vännäs MK   Volvo 240 
9 106 Sven Erik Johansson Överkalix MK   Opel Kadett 
10 114 Kjell Persson SHRA Umeå   Volvo 

 
Heat 2 Klass 1 
 
Plac St.nr Namn Klubb Anmälare Bil  

       
1 102 Sören Häggström Örnsköldsviks MK Quickman Traktorredskap Volvo 240  
2 101 Per Ohlsson SHRA Sundsvall   Volvo S40  
3 109 Gunnar Lundström Umeå AK   Porsche 914  
4 104 Kent Larsson Luleå MS   Ford Sierra  
5 111 Johan Dalbacka NSB-86   Ford Escort  
6 103 Mikael Jansson Morjärvs MS   BMW   
7 114 Kjell Persson SHRA Umeå   Volvo  
8 107 Anders "Gubben" Nyman Örnsköldsviks MK Quickman Traktorredskap Volvo S40 Ej fullföljt 1 varv 

 
 
 



Heat 1 Klass 2 
 
Plac St.nr Namn Klubb Anmälare Bil  

       
1 211 Tommy Carlström Piteå MS   Opel Ascona  
2 203 Björn Eriksson Luleå MS   Volvo 360  
3 201 Kurt Rönnlund Morjärvs MS   Opel  
4 209 Tommy Jakobsson Luleå MS   Opel   
5 204 Daniel Lidström Örnsköldsviks MK Qickman Traktorredskap Volvo  
6 210 Jaakko Ollila Kiruna MK   VW  
7 214 Mattias Norberg Kramfors MSK   Saab  
8 215 Stefan Jansson Rasbo MK   Pegoet  
9 205 Henry Nilsson Överkalix MK   SAAB  
10 202 Jonas Malmèn Robertsfors MS   Volvo PV  

 
Heat 2 Klass 2 
 
Plac St.nr Namn Klubb Anmälare Bil  

       
1 211 Tommy Carlström Piteå MS   Opel Ascona  
2 201 Kurt Rönnlund Morjärvs MS   Opel  
3 210 Jaakko Ollila Kiruna MK   VW  
4 204 Daniel Lidström Örnsköldsviks MK Qickman Traktorredskap Volvo  
5 209 Tommy Jakobsson Luleå MS   Opel   
6 203 Björn Eriksson Luleå MS   Volvo 360  
7 214 Mattias Norberg Kramfors MSK   Saab  
8 202 Jonas Malmèn Robertsfors MS   Volvo PV  

 
 
 
 
 



Heat 1 Klass 3 
 
Plac St.nr Namn Klubb Anmälare Bil  

       
1 301 Fredrik Johansson Lycksele MK   Volvo 240  
2 312 Olle Lindberg Norsjö MK   Opel Ascona  
3 305 Erik Eriksson Överkalix MK   Volvo 240  
4 309 Joakim Andersson Robertsfors MS   Mercedes 190  
5 310 Robin Lundqvist Södra Lappmarken MK   Volvo 240  
6 306 Jenny Rönnlund Morjärvs MS Race 4Fun Org Golf Gti  

 
Heat 2 Klass 3 
  
Plac St.nr Namn Klubb Anmälare Bil  

       
1 301 Fredrik Johansson Lycksele MK   Volvo 240  
2 312 Olle Lindberg Norsjö MK   Opel Ascona  
3 309 Joakim Andersson Robertsfors MS   Mercedes 190  
4 310 Robin Lundqvist Södra Lappmarken MK   Volvo 240  
5 306 Jenny Rönnlund Morjärvs MS Race 4Fun Org Golf Gti  
6 305 Erik Eriksson Överkalix MK   Volvo 240  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Heat 1 Klass 4 
 
Plac St.nr Namn Klubb Anmälare Bil  

       
1 402 Jan Sundqvist Krokoms MK Anm.OK Q8 Krokom Volvo 940  
2 407 Sven Inge Sjödin Sollefteå RRC   Volvo 740  
3 401 Bengt Emilsson MK Nord Jämten   Volvo 242  
4 419 Håkan Holmkvist Gestrike Racingteam Katalysatoråtervinning AB Volvo 240  
5 403 Göran "Zamora" Lind Bollnäs MK   Volvo 242  
6 408 Janne Eriksson Timrå MK Anm. Janne Eriksson Trp.AB Volvo 240  
7 422 Anders Sjöbom MK Nord jämten   Volvo 240  
8 406 Enar Viktorsson Stenungsund MS Anm. Stans Gummiverkstad Volvo 240  
9 417 Ingvar Nilsson Hällefors MK   Volvo 740  
10 412 L E "Länsman"Stenberg Junsele MS   Volvo  

 
Heat 2 Klass 4 
 
Plac St.nr Namn Klubb Anmälare Bil  

       
1 402 Jan Sundqvist Krokoms MK Anm.OK Q8 Krokom Volvo 940  
2 401 Bengt Emilsson MK Nord Jämten   Volvo 242  
3 407 Sven Inge Sjödin Sollefteå RRC   Volvo 740  
4 403 Göran "Zamora" Lind Bollnäs MK   Volvo 242  
5 419 Håkan Holmkvist Gestrike Racingteam Katalysatoråtervinning AB Volvo 240  
6 408 Janne Eriksson Timrå MK Anm. Janne Eriksson Trp.AB Volvo 240  
7 422 Anders Sjöbom MK Nord jämten   Volvo 240  
8 406 Enar Viktorsson Stenungsund MS Anm. Stans Gummiverkstad Volvo 240  
9 412 L E "Länsman"Stenberg Junsele MS   Volvo  
10 417 Ingvar Nilsson Hällefors MK   Volvo 740  

 


